
Team standings
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2024

Rnk Team(s) Pts+
Score +
(Without
HDCP)

Wins Gms

1 ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION 1096 1076 87 128
2 A WING & A PRAYER 1026 926 55 128
3 POCKET POUNDERS 1014 1006 71 128
4 8 BALLERS 1000 908 50 128
5 OUTLAWS 995 947 57 128

Team players
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2024

8 BALLERS

Rank First Name + Last Name Average Score
+

Games
played Wins Ero 10-0

Wins
Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 on

break
Match
Count

Average
with

previous
score

5 Gary Davis 7.31 231 32 14 0 0 5 0 8 7.30555534362793
9 DARLENE DAVIS 6.61 29 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 6.61111116409302
12 Devin Pence 7.09 227 32 11 0 0 2 0 8 7.09375
15 MARY KAE OWENS 6.68 187 28 10 0 0 3 0 7 6.67857122421265
18 Isaac Fulk 7.88 126 16 8 0 0 3 0 4 7.875
20 Cody Houston 8.42 65 8 5 0 0 3 0 2 8.41666698455811
23 Jared Boswell 5.83 43 8 1 0 0 1 0 2 5.83333349227905

A WING & A PRAYER

Rank First Name + Last Name Average Score
+

Games
played Wins Ero 10-0

Wins
Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 on

break
Match
Count

Average
with

previous
score

4 PAM SOWERS 8.59 275 32 20 0 0 6 0 8 8.59375
5 Gary Davis 7.31 32 4 2 0 1 5 0 1 7.30555534362793
9 DARLENE DAVIS 6.61 209 32 13 0 0 2 0 8 6.61111116409302
16 DALE EASTIN 6.54 183 28 7 0 0 2 0 7 6.5357141494751
19 JESSICA DUNLAP 7 112 16 6 1 0 1 0 4 7
23 Jared Boswell 5.83 27 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 5.83333349227905
24 JORDAN BAIRD 8.63 35 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 8.625
25 TIM SOWERS 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 9
30 Nick Lampley 4.25 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.25
31 Stephanie Schell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OUTLAWS

Rank First Name + Last Name Average Score
+

Games
played Wins Ero 10-0

Wins
Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 on

break
Match
Count

Average
with

previous
score

6 STEVE WATERS 8.19 262 32 20 0 0 6 0 8 8.1875
8 HARRY RITCHIE 7.72 247 32 15 0 0 4 1 8 7.71875
11 Tyler Lopez 7.28 233 32 13 0 0 4 0 8 7.28125
17 Wayne Owens 6.14 172 28 7 0 0 2 0 7 6.14285707473755
27 CHRIS AUSTIN 8.25 33 4 2 0 0 1 2 1 8.25
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Team players
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2024

POCKET POUNDERS

Rank First Name + Last Name Average Score
+

Games
played Wins Ero 10-0

Wins
Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 on

break
Match
Count

Average
with

previous
score

1 SCOTT SCHELL 8.8 33 4 3 0 0 10 0 1 8.80000019073486
2 KEVIN HYDER 8.91 285 32 24 0 1 8 0 8 8.90625
7 BILLY STEWART 7.88 252 32 17 0 0 4 0 8 7.875
10 Mike Elliott 7.28 233 32 14 0 0 3 0 8 7.28125
20 Cody Houston 8.42 36 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 8.41666698455811
22 Mason Harker 6.25 75 12 4 0 0 1 0 3 6.25
26 Jamie Farmer 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 8.75
28 Junior Zook 7.5 30 4 2 0 0 2 0 1 7.5
29 Ethan Hunt 6.75 27 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 6.75

ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION

Rank First Name + Last Name Average Score
+

Games
played Wins Ero 10-0

Wins
Consecutive
wins

(Division)
8 on

break
Match
Count

Average
with

previous
score

1 SCOTT SCHELL 8.8 275 32 23 0 1 10 1 8 8.80000019073486
3 FRANK FULK 8.84 283 32 23 0 1 12 0 8 8.84375
13 KEVIN SCHELL 8.21 197 24 16 0 0 6 0 6 8.20833301544189
14 DEAN SCHELL 8.17 196 24 16 0 0 5 0 6 8.16666698455811
21 Jamie Block 7.5 90 12 6 0 0 3 1 3 7.5
24 JORDAN BAIRD 8.63 34 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 8.625

Page : 2 - 3
Printed on 01/15/2025  5:00:17 AM



Player standings
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2024

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ 8 on
break Match

1 SCOTT SCHELL 8.80 308 36 26 0 10 10 1 1 9
2 KEVIN HYDER 8.91 285 32 24 0 8 8 1 0 8
3 FRANK FULK 8.84 283 32 23 0 9 12 1 0 8
4 PAM SOWERS 8.59 275 32 20 0 12 6 0 0 8
5 Gary Davis 7.31 263 36 16 0 20 5 1 0 9
6 STEVE WATERS 8.19 262 32 20 0 12 6 0 0 8
7 BILLY STEWART 7.88 252 32 17 0 15 4 0 0 8
8 HARRY RITCHIE 7.72 247 32 15 0 17 4 0 1 8
9 DARLENE DAVIS 6.61 238 36 14 0 22 2 0 0 9
10 Mike Elliott 7.28 233 32 14 0 18 3 0 0 8
11 Tyler Lopez 7.28 233 32 13 0 19 4 0 0 8
12 Devin Pence 7.09 227 32 11 0 21 2 0 0 8
13 KEVIN SCHELL 8.21 197 24 16 0 8 6 0 0 6
14 DEAN SCHELL 8.17 196 24 16 0 8 5 0 0 6
15 MARY KAE OWENS 6.68 187 28 10 0 18 3 0 0 7
16 DALE EASTIN 6.54 183 28 7 0 21 2 0 0 7
17 Wayne Owens 6.14 172 28 7 0 21 2 0 0 7
18 Isaac Fulk 7.88 126 16 8 0 8 3 0 0 4
19 JESSICA DUNLAP 7.00 112 16 6 1 10 1 0 0 4
20 Cody Houston 8.42 101 12 8 0 4 3 0 0 3
21 Jamie Block 7.50 90 12 6 0 6 3 0 1 3
22 Mason Harker 6.25 75 12 4 0 8 1 0 0 3
23 Jared Boswell 5.83 70 12 2 0 10 1 0 0 3
24 JORDAN BAIRD 8.63 69 8 6 0 2 3 0 0 2
25 TIM SOWERS 9.00 36 4 3 0 1 3 0 0 1
26 Jamie Farmer 8.75 35 4 3 0 1 2 0 0 1
27 CHRIS AUSTIN 8.25 33 4 2 0 2 1 0 2 1
28 Junior Zook 7.50 30 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 1
29 Ethan Hunt 6.75 27 4 1 0 3 1 0 0 1
30 Nick Lampley 4.25 17 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 1
31 Stephanie Schell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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